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Aktivni Sportovci do 23 rokov sezéna 2018/2019

Priezvisko

Adamov
Adamov
Adamov
Anestik
Antolikova
Babinsky
Badan
Baloga
Baloga ml.
Balogova
Balogova
Balogova
Balogova
Baronak
Bartko
Belicaj
Belicaj
Belkova
Beraxova
Beraxova
Biz

Biz

Borgula
Brodnasky
Bury
Cesnek
Cienik
Cienikova
Cigler
Canecka
Cernakova
Cernak
Demianova
Dobias
Donovalova
Durcak
Farkas
Fedor
Ferencik
Ferencikova
Fialka
Floch
Gajdos
Gajdos
Gajdos
Gajdosovci
Gajdosova
Galovic
Gargulakova
Gerba
Gerbova
Glezgo
Godzak
Godzakova
Golian
Granakova
Gregor
Gubza
Haidelmeierova
Halvonik
Hoferica
Holmikova
Horniak

Meno
Jan
Michal
Simon
Samuel
Barbora
David
Matej
Matej
Stefan
Barborka
Bibidna
Radka
Alexandra
Pavol
Simon
Benjamin
Sebastian
Janka
Ema
Lujza
Michal
Roébert
Jakub
David
Filip
Damian
Martin
Radoslava
Martin
Katarina
Alexandra
Adam
Ella
Nikolaj Frantisek
Anna
Andrej
Lukas
Jan
Jakub
Eliska
Peter
Radovan
Jaroslav
Jakub
Samuel
Oliver
Ivana
Martin
Alzbeta
Timotej
Ema
Juraj
Stefan
Terézia
Peter
Janka
Matej
Norbert
Veronika
Adam
Andrej
Veronika
Matej

Klub
Predajna
Predajna
Predajna
Brezno
BSK Predov
SK Meteor DK
SK Meteor DK
Fox team PO
BSK Predov
BSK Predov
BSK Predov
BSK Predov
SKP BB
Cadca-Skalité
SK Dukla BB
Breza
Breza
Cierny Balog
Predajna
Predajna
Revlca
Revlca
Fan Klub BB
BSK Pregov
8K Zeleziarne P
SKP Zilina
SKP Martin
SKP Martin
Fan Klub BB
Cadca-Skalité
SK Bia a BS
Valaska-Osrblie
Valaska-Osrblie
Predajna
Fan Klub BB
Vyhne
SK Meteor DK
SK Meteor DK
Breza
Breza

1/2 Valaska-Osrblie

8K Zeleziarne P
Predajna

SKP BB

SKP BB

SK Bia a BS
Fan Klub BB
Revlca
Predajna

BSK Presov
BSK Presov
Vyhne

Fan Klub BB
1/2 Fan Klub BB
Brezno
Valaska-Osrblie
1/2 Fan Klub BB
Brezno

Brezno

Vyhne

SK Meteor DK
SKP BB

Brezno



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Horniakova
Horvatova
Hrinkova
Hubac
Hubacova
Humenik
Husdrova
Chladekova
Chovanova
lés

llavsky
Jurena
Kacvinsky
Kalisky
Kapustova
Keseldakova
Kolecar
Korecko
Koristek
Kostelnik
Kostelnik
Kostial
Kovacik
Kovacik
Kovacik
Kovacikova
Kovacikova
Kovacikova
Kucerakova
Kuchta

Lach
Laj¢akova
Lehotska
Lepen
Leperiova
Lestak
LetoSova
LetoSova
Levcéak
Liptai
Liptaiova
Longauerova
Machaj
Machyniakova
Machyniakova
Makovinyova
Matko
Matovic
Matovicova
Maxova
Medvecka
Medved
Medvedova
Mejtsky
Melicherova
Melicher
Mesikova
MeszarosSova
Mihalec
Mihali¢ova
Michalickova
Mikulova
MiSunova
Mituchova
Molentova
Mydliarova

Barbora
Henrieta
Aneta
Samuel
Michaela
Radovan
Katarina
Cheryl
Laura
Martin
Sebastian
Adam
Lukas
Karol
Ema
Alena
Jakub
Tobias
Jan
Kristian
Richard
Adam
Jakub
Matej
Tobias
Barbora
Bianka
Johanka
Eliska
Tomas
Frantisek
Amdlia
Nina
Matej
Klara
Jakub
Lucia
Zuzana
Jan
David
Adela
Zuzana
Samuel
Julia
Veronika
Kristina
Martin
Bruno
Nina
Michaela
Viktoria
Simon
Sona
Maxim
Sara
Bruno
Kristina
Lea
Juraj
Simona
Lucia
Miroslava
Lea
Lubica
Tamara
Natdlia

Brezno

Brezno

SK Bia a BS
Vyhne

Vyhne

Revuca

Vyhne
Valaska-Osrblie
SK Liptov

BSK Predov
Predajna
Predajna

BSK Predov

SK Liptov

8K Zeleziarne P
SKP BB
Valaska-Osrblie
BSK Predov
Predajna

KBT Spis

KBT Spis

8K Zeleziarne P
Cierny Balog
SK Meteor DK
Cierny Balog
Cierny Balog
Cierny Balog
Cierny Balog
Predajna
Revlca

Brezno

Revlca

SK Meteor DK
Vyhne

Vyhne

1/2 Fan Klub BB
SK Liptov

SK Liptov
Revlca

1/2 Valaska-Osrblie
1/2 Valaska-Osrblie
Predajna

SK Meteor DK
Valaska-Osrblie
Valaska-Osrblie
Valaska-Osrblie
SKP Martin
Valaska-Osrblie
Valaska-Osrblie
Breza

Predajna
Brezno

Brezno

SKP Martin

Fan Klub BB
Fan Klub BB

SK Bia a BS
1/2 Fan Klub BB
SKP Zilina
Bukovce

SK Dukla BB
SKP Cadca- Skalité
Valaska-Osrblie
Fan Klub BB
Revlca

SK Liptov



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Navratil
Navratilova
Oravcova
Oravec
Oterova
Ottinger
Ottinger
Pacera
Pacerova
Papajova
Pallo
Pallova
Pancik
Pancik
Pastriak
Patrasova
Paucova
Petran
P&cova
Podhorsky
Podrazka
Potkanyova
Potkanyova
Potocar
Remenova
Remenova
Repakova
Repisky
Repisky
Repkova
Repkova
Riecan
Rackova
Rackova
Sagan

Sala
Salajova
Sedliakova
Schwarzbacher
Schon

Siget
Siv€akova
Skacanova
Skladana
Sklenarik
Sklenarik
Slezak
Slovak
Smarkonova
Smarkonova
Smerciakova
Strelcova
Svrcina
Savelova
Simek
Sintaj
Steczova
Stefanka
Stefanka
Stempelova
Strba
Stulrajter
Stulrajterova
Suchova
Tomkuliak
Tothova

Jergus
Zofia
Nina
Marek
Nikola
Adrian
Lukas
Radoslav
Sara
Patricia
Matus
Karin
Maro$
Jan
Lubomir
Dominika
Kamila
Dominik
Ela
Matej
David
Eliska
Lucia
Simon Alexander
Maria
Zuzana
Lenka
Radoslav
Richard
Lucia
Petra
Simon
Karin
Maria
Juraj
Rucka Juraj
Daniela
Sara
Matthias
Adam
Martin
Tatiana
Barbara
Vladimira
Markus
Tomas
Viktor
Jakub
Anezka
Eliska
Aneta
Nikola
Samuel
Stela
Vratko
Maxim
Veronika
Michal
Samuel
Alexandra
Pavol
Matej
Frederika
Lucia
Eduard
Rebeka

8K Liptov

8K Liptov
Valaska-Osrblie
SK Bia a BS
Fan Klub BB
Revuca

8K Zeleziarne P
Valaska-Osrblie
Valaska-Osrblie
Valaska-Osrblie
SK Liptov

SK Liptov
Cierny Balog
Cierny Balog
Predajna

Fan Klub BB
Valaska-Osrblie
SKP BB

Cierny Balog
SK Liptov
Valaska-Osrblie
Cierny Balog
Cierny Balog
Cadca-Skalité
8K Zeleziarne P
8K Zeleziarne P
Revlca

Vyhne

Vyhne

KBT Spis

KBT Spis

SK Bia a BS

SK Liptov

SK Liptov

SK Meteor DK
SK Liptov

Fan Klub BB
Fan Klub BB
Brezno

Cierny Balog

SK Bia a BS
Valaska-Osrblie
Brezno

Brezno

Revlca

8K Zeleziarne P
Valaska-Osrblie
Fan Klub BB

8K Zeleziarne P
8K Zeleziarne P
SK Dukla BB
Cierny Balog
Fan Klub BB
Predajna

SKP Cadca- Skalité
Fan Klub BB
Revlca

Vyhne

Vyhne

Revlca
Valaska-Osrblie
Cierny Balog
Cierny Balog
Valaska-Osrblie
1/2 SK Zeleziarne P
Fan Klub BB



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Tripsanska
TripSansky
Uhliarova
Uhliarova
Valenta
Vavrekova
Volosin
Vozarova
Vozarova
Vransky
Wagnerova
Zavalec
Zlevsky
Zvarova
Overil:

Elena
Martin
Nina
Xénia
Rébert
Nina
Juraj
Klara
Viktdria
Matej
Martina
Samuel
Martin
Ema

KBT Spi§

KBT Spi§

Fan Klub BB

Fan Klub BB

Vyhne
Valaska-Osrblie
Valaska-Osrblie
Cierny Balog

SKP BB

1/2 8K Zeleziarne P
1/2 Valaska-Osrblie
Vyhne
Valaska-Osrblie
Fan Klub BB

Ing. Zdenka Anestikova, Kontrolér SZB



